What you get...
3 day VIP parking pass at the J Resort Participant shirt EXCLUSIVE Ride Pin Poker Run VIP party ALL FOR \$80 per rider!

Street Vibrations® Spring Rally Reno, Tahoe, Carson City & Virginia City, NV

Official Entry Form June 7 - 9, 2024

Vendor Village relocated to Bucket of Blood Lot/Delta Lot/C Street in Virginia City!

(Registration still takes place at the J Resort in downtown Reno)

For office use only				
1				
V RESORT				

Host Hotel/VIP Registration (866) 386-7829 or (775) 348-2200



Last name First	MI Passenger
Address	Apt City State Zip
Day Phone Eveni Cycle Information:	ng Phone Email:
Make Model	Year Color
License # Insured? Yes N	No
In order for your registration to be pro	cessed as quickly as possible, please ensure all information is written legibly
SUBMIT ONE (1) ENTRY FORM PER BIKE	One (1) free Street Vibrations Spring Rally t-shirt and ride pin will be included in each person's registration packet. Registrations will be accepted at the event.
EVENT IS OPEN TO ALL MOTORCYCLES Entries are subject to Roadshows discretion	REGISTRATION @ \$80.00 (70.00 if Postmarked before March 29, 2024) Shirt Size (Circle One): S M L XL XXL XXXL GUEST @ \$80.00 70.00 if Postmarked before March 29, 2024) Shirt Size (Circle One): S M L XL XXL XXXL
EVENT IS HELD RAIN OR SHINE NO REFUNDS AFTER EVENT BEGINS For online Registration, visit: https://app.gopassage.com/events/street-vibrations-	Additional Participant Shirts @ \$20/shirt Shirt Size (Circle One): S M L XL Additional Participant Shirts @ \$25/shirt
<u>spring-rally</u>	Shirt Size (Circle One): XXL XXXL TOTAL
Mail signed entry to: Roadshows, Inc. PO Box 2994 Reno, Nevada 89505-2994 775-329-7469	PAYMENT METHOD:Check EnclosedAmerican ExpressMasterCardVisa Credit Card Number Exp. Date Security code Signature
Returned check service charge: \$40.00 www.roadshowsreno.com admin@roadshowsreno.com	Please tell us where you will be staying for the event How many nights? coverage with minimum limits of \$15,000/\$30,000 bodily injury and \$10,000 property damage or statutory limit in

state of motorcycle registration. The Undersigned acknowledges and understands that no insurance is available for coverage to the Undersigned unless otherwise provided by private insurance obtained by the Undersigned. Entry and Advertising Release: In consideration of this entry, bike owner and spouse/guest agree to permit Street Vibrations, Inc., the use of their names, pictures, and pictures of the bike for publicity, advertising and commercial purposes (including newspapers, magazines, radio, and television) before, during, and after the event and do hereby relinquish any rights whatsoever to any photos taken in connection with the event, and give permission to publish or sell or otherwise dispose of said photographs to Street Vibrations, Inc. All publicity and advertising rights are reserved by Street Vibrations Spring Rally/Roadshows, Inc. Operation: Event management reserves the right to restrict entrants to acceptable behavior during any and all activities of Street Vibrations Spring Rally. If, for any reason, an entrant or his/her motorcycle, appearance or conduct are deemed objectionable by event management, entrant and his/her motorcycle will be subject to eviction from the premises. This reservation includes persons, things, conduct, printed matter, or any act or item of poor character which the management considers objectionable to the event's well being. Operators who burn their tires will be ejected immediately. In the case of any eviction or restriction, Street Vibrations Spring Rally/Roadshows, Inc, is not liable for refunding entry fees except their their their win be elected influentately. In the case of any eviction of restriction, dieser strained spring reality restriction, lies, in the case of any eviction of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators, by execution of this entry form, release and discharge Roadshows, Inc, the J Resort, the Peppermill Hotel Casino Spa Reno, State of Nevada, the City of Reno, Virginia City, Carson City, Reno Harley-Davidson, Battle Born Harley Davidson (Carson City), Michael's Reno Power Sports, Storey County, Washoe County and their officers, directors, trustees, employees, agents, representatives, volunteers, servants, and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of Street Vibrations Spring Rally of and from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgements, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by entrant to his person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participants assisting or cooperating with entrants and under the director or control of entrants. Entrants agree that participation in any contests, games, or activities may be limited. ENTRANT MUST BE AT LEAST 18 YEARS OF AGE.

I have read and agreed to all conditions of the Street Vibrations application and to rules governing the event as set forth on this form and agree to observe all rules and decisions of the event management.

Signature:	Date: